    
	WELCOME
	WINES	Beaujolais-Côteaux du Lyonnais	Vignobles Bulliat
	Domaine Pertuizet
	Domaine Rostaing-Tayard
	Famille Rotalier
	Domaine Ruet


	Bordeaux	Château Carignan
	Château Courbian
	Château Léo de Prades
	Château Lagrange
	Château Reynaud-Lacoste
	La Roseraie


	Bourgogne	Cave de Bissey
	Chapelle de Blagny
	Château de Chamilly
	Charles Père et Fille
	Domaine Guillaume Curveux
	Domaine Gueguen
	Domaine Jeannin-Naltet
	Domaine Nudant


	Champagne	Jean-Noël Haton


	Corsica	Domaine Petroni
	Domaine Santa Giulietta
	UVIB
	Domaine Vetriccie


	Gascogne	Domaine de Maubet


	Jura	Domaine Dugois


	Languedoc Roussillon	Flores
	Domaine Força Real
	Henriques


	Loire	Bedouet Vigneron
	Domaine La Clef du Récit
	Maison Desprat ST Verny
	Domaine Arnaud et Stéphanie Dezat
	Nicolas Millet
	Christophe Monget
	Domaine de la Petite Roche
	Domaine les Pins
	Domaine Pluchot
	Domaine du Vieil Orme


	Provence	Domaine Jacourette
	Château de la Noblesse
	Château Trians


	Rhône	Domaine des Bouzons
	Château Gigognan
	Domaine des Remizières
	Domaine de Verquière


	Savoie	Domaine Richel
	Philippe Viallet




	CIDERS	Basque Country	Txopinondo


	Brittany
	Normandy	Père Jules


	More info on ciders


	SPIRITS	ARMAGNAC	Maison Fontan


	CALVADOS	Père Jules


	POMMEAU	Père Jules




	OTHER	Charles Meras
	French Pool Toy
	Pool Boy
	Pamplune


	CONTACT
	ABOUT
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Our company is the link between French producers and the American market specializing in hand-crafted wines, ciders and spirits. We strive to select qualitative and affordable libations that express their terroir perfectly. Above all, we work with producers we believe in.
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Contact
 Emilie Terrier / Founder & Managing Partner 
  emilie@frenchlibation.com  
 Mobile US : +1 917 574 9085 
 FR : +33 (0)6 64 05 99 13
 Adrien Carrard / Founder & Managing Partner 
  adrien@frenchlibation.com  
 Mobile US : +1 321 360 2656 
 FR : +33 (0)6 64 56 21 13

Sales team
 Kelsey Laderriere / National Sales Director & Managing Partner 
  kelsey@frenchlibation.com  
 US : +1 646 770 7987
 Vincent Ehret / Central Division Manager 
  vincent@frenchlibation.com  
 US : +1 646 477 1819 

 Kelly Rudy / Northeast Division Manager 
  kelly@frenchlibation.com  
 US : +1 (929) 618 8689
 Thibault Petiet / Brand Ambassador 
  thibault@frenchlibation.com  
 US : +1 (917) 574 7772
 Elodie Wester / Brand Ambassador 
  elodie@frenchlibation.com  
 US : +1 (646) 477 1819

Office & marketing team
 Chrystele Renaud / Office director & Managing partner 
  chrystele@frenchlibation.com  
 Mobile FR: +33 (0)6 60 98 34 55
 Clémence Baudet / Office Manager 
  clemence@frenchlibation.com  

 Amandine Guzman / Office Assistant 
  amandine@frenchlibation.com  

 Mélanie Brès / Office Assistant 
  melanie@frenchlibation.com  

 Céline Bernard / Accountant 
  compta@frenchlibation.com  


 US Office address : 
 FL INC 
 50 NE 110th Street 
 33161 Miami Shores, FL 
 +(1) 321 360 2656
 French Office address : 
 53 Route d’Orange 
 84860 Caderousse, FRANCE 
 +33 (0)4 86 71 01 68




      
For any general inquiries, please send us an email at contact@frenchlibation.com
 We will do our best to get back to you ASAP.
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By checking this box and submitting this form, I agree that my personal data will be used to contact me in the context of my request indicated in this form. No other processing will be carried out with my information.
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	Catégories de producers
ARMAGNAC
Beaujolais-Côteaux du Lyonnais
Bordeaux
Bourgogne
Champagne
CIDERS
Corsica
Gascogne
Jura
Languedoc Roussillon
Loire
Normandy Ciders
OTHER
Pays Basque
Provence
Rhône
Savoie
SPIRITS
WINES

 
	






   

                   